
2019066 UGU South Coast Seniors
XD Over 60
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2

TSA520059
TSA520059

EP
EP

A1

[1] Linda HOLLOWAY

BYE

[1] George HOLLOWAY

3

4

TSA530111

TSA490019

TSA530111

TSA490019

KZN

GC

KZN

GC

Dan Teodor DIMITRIU

John COETZEE

Cathy KIRTON

Barbara ROSE-INNES 7-6, 6-4

5

6

TSA491035

TSA570046

TSA491035

TSA570046

KZN

LIM

KZN

LIM

Rob VAN DER SCHYFF

Theunis LEE

Mary RAWLINS

Annamarie WEGE 6-1, 6-1

7

8
TSA470080
TSA470080

KZN
KZN

A4

BYE

[2] Pumla XOTYENI
[2] Raj NAGANNA

[1] HOLLOWAY / HOLLOWAY

DIMITRIU / KIRTON

6-3, 6-1

LEE / WEGE

[2] NAGANNA / XOTYENI

6-3, 3-6, 10-8

[1] HOLLOWAY / HOLLOWAY

[2] NAGANNA / XOTYENI

6-1, 6-2

[1] HOLLOWAY / HOLLOWAY

DIMITRIU / KIRTON

LEE / WEGE 7-5, 4-6, 11-9

DIMITRIU / KIRTON

C1

BYE

COETZEE / ROSE-INNES

C2

VAN DER SCHYFF / RAWLINS

BYE

COETZEE / ROSE-INNES

VAN DER SCHYFF / RAWLINS

6-3, 6-0

COETZEE / ROSE-INNES

D1

BYE

BYE
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